
USSA-FS2024-22 B Whaleback, NH - WhaleJam
Whaleback, NH

Feb 18, 2024 (Sun) (N1341) (N1340)

Chief of Comp: MITCHELL,Konrad 

T.D.: MITCHELL,Jim 

Chief of Scoring: IRWIN,Jessica 

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:48 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 176 PEDRO,Olivia      F13 Lon  1.2  1.2  3.6
+3.7 +3.2 10.4
+2.9 +2.6  8.2
=7.8 =7.0 22.20       TS 1.700  37.74
1.8  1.8  5.4

+4.8 +4.8 14.4
+3.0 +3.0  9.0

=9.6 =9.6 28.80       fT 2.000  57.60    95.34
2 178 KELLEY,Amelia     F13 Lon  1.8  1.8  5.4

+4.8 +4.8 14.4
+3.0 +3.0  9.0
=9.6 =9.6 28.80        S 1.600  46.08
1.4  1.4  4.2

+3.8 +2.8  9.9
+2.8 +3.8  9.9
=8.0 =8.0 24.00       DD 1.740  41.76    87.84

3 105 PRESTON,Hazel     F13 Lon  1.9  1.8  5.6
+4.8 +4.8 14.4
+2.9 +3.0  8.9

=9.6 =9.6 28.80        S 1.600  46.08
1.5  1.2  4.1

+3.8 +3.8 11.4
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.2 =7.8 24.00       TT 1.700  40.80    86.88

4 218 DARISH,Allison    F15 Lon  1.6  1.7  4.9
+4.0 +4.0 12.0
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.5 =8.5 25.50        D 1.620  41.31
1.6  1.8  5.1

+4.6 +4.5 13.6
+3.0 +2.9  8.9

=9.2 =9.2 27.60        S 1.600  44.16    85.47
5 175 CARROLL,Ayla      F13 Cro  1.4  1.2  3.9

+4.1 +4.1 12.3
+2.5 +2.5  7.5
=8.0 =7.8 23.70        3 1.780  42.18
1.4  1.4  4.2

+4.0 +4.0 12.0
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.2 =8.2 24.60       TS 1.700  41.82    84.00

6 106 SANDLER FREY,Kate F11 Lon  1.4  1.5  4.3
+4.3 +4.0 12.5
+2.8 +2.8  8.4

=8.5 =8.3 25.20        S 1.600  40.32
1.2  1.2  3.6

+4.7 +4.7 14.1
+3.0 +3.0  9.0
=8.9 =8.9 26.70        N 1.560  41.65    81.97
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:48 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

7 148 ANGELONE,Veda     F11 Lon  1.3  1.2  3.8
+4.5 +4.5 13.5
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.7 =8.5 25.80        S 1.600  41.28

1.1  1.1  3.3
+4.5 +4.5 13.5
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.4 =8.4 25.20        T 1.600  40.32    81.60

8 217 CARRIERE,Dani     F15 Wbk  1.6  1.3  4.4
+4.1 +4.0 12.1
+2.6 +2.6  7.8
=8.3 =7.9 24.30        3 1.780  43.25
1.4  1.2  3.9

+3.7 +3.7 11.1
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=7.9 =7.7 23.40        S 1.600  37.44    80.69

9 149 HEWITT,Lillian    F11 Cro  1.5  1.2  4.1
+4.5 +4.3 13.2
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.9 =8.3 25.80        S 1.600  41.28
1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.0 +4.0 12.0
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.2 =8.0 24.30        T 1.600  38.88    80.16

10 143 LUCE,Lianna       F09 Lon  1.3  1.2  3.8
+4.5 +4.5 13.5
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=8.7 =8.6 25.95        N 1.560  40.48

1.3  1.2  3.8
+4.4 +4.0 12.6
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.5 =8.0 24.75        S 1.600  39.60    80.08

11 179 COTHEY,Elsie      F13 Lon  1.5  1.6  4.7
+4.0 +4.2 12.3
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.3 =8.6 25.35        S 1.600  40.56
1.4  1.3  4.1

+3.9 +3.9 11.7
+2.4 +2.5  7.4
=7.7 =7.7 23.10       TS 1.700  39.27    79.83

12  80 PESELMAN,Mia      F15 Lon  1.5  1.4  4.3
+3.8 +3.4 10.8
+2.4 +2.5  7.4
=7.7 =7.3 22.50        D 1.620  36.45
1.4  1.6  4.5

+4.6 +4.5 13.6
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=8.9 =9.0 26.85        S 1.600  42.96    79.41

13 216 FAYAD,Mia         F15 Lon  1.7  1.8  5.2
+3.2 +2.4  8.4
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=7.8 =7.0 22.20        T 1.600  35.52

1.8  1.6  5.1
+4.4 +4.7 13.7
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=9.0 =9.1 27.15        S 1.600  43.44    78.96

14 215 IRWIN,Adelyn      F15 Wbk  1.3  1.3  3.9
+4.2 +4.3 12.8
+2.6 +2.8  8.1
=8.1 =8.4 24.75        D 1.620  40.09
1.2  1.2  3.6

+4.2 +4.0 12.3
+2.5 +2.5  7.5
=7.9 =7.7 23.40        S 1.600  37.44    77.53
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:48 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========
15 187 SMITH,Greta       F13 Wbk  1.6  1.2  4.2

+3.5 +3.2 10.1
+2.7 +2.6  8.0
=7.8 =7.0 22.20       TS 1.700  37.74

1.2  1.2  3.6
+4.3 +4.1 12.6
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.4 =8.1 24.75        S 1.600  39.60    77.34

16 219 VAN METER,Saskia  F15 Lon  1.2  1.2  3.6
+4.0 +3.5 11.2
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.0 =7.5 23.25        D 1.620  37.66
1.3  1.2  3.8

+3.5 +3.2 10.1
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=7.6 =7.2 22.20       TS 1.700  37.74    75.40

17 181 FORTUNATO,Ava     F13 Lon  1.7  1.6  4.9
+4.2 +4.2 12.6
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.8 =8.6 26.10        S 1.600  41.76
1.5  1.2  4.1

+2.4 +2.4  7.2
+2.8 +2.5  7.9
=6.7 =6.1 19.20        G 1.630  31.29    73.05

18 144 IRWIN,Harper      F09 Wbk  1.4  1.2  3.9
+3.5 +3.5 10.5
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=7.8 =7.5 22.95        S 1.600  36.72

1.0  1.0  3.0
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
+2.7 +2.7  8.1
=6.5 =6.5 19.50        N 1.560  30.42    67.14

19 184 WIERNUSZ,Harper   F13 Lon                                   dns
dns      dns

1 229 IRWIN,Austin      M15 Wbk  2.0  2.0  6.0
+4.8 +4.8 14.4
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=9.7 =9.7 29.10       3G 1.910  55.58
1.9  1.8  5.6

+4.6 +4.7 14.0
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=9.4 =9.4 28.20       7X 2.180  61.47   117.05

2 228 COTE,Asher        M15 Lon  1.9  1.8  5.6
+4.6 +4.6 13.8
+2.6 +2.6  7.8
=9.1 =9.0 27.15       fT 2.000  54.30
1.9  2.0  5.8

+4.8 +4.8 14.4
+2.8 +2.7  8.2
=9.5 =9.5 28.50        7 2.060  58.71   113.01

3 241 GROSSHANDLER,Brad M17 Lon  1.9  1.8  5.6

+4.6 +4.7 14.0
+3.0 +2.9  8.9
=9.5 =9.4 28.35      3oG 2.110  59.81
1.4  1.2  3.9

+4.2 +4.2 12.6
+2.8 +2.5  7.9
=8.4 =7.9 24.45        3 1.780  43.52   103.33

4 104 LEFEBVRE,Max      M13 Wbk  1.8  1.8  5.4
+4.7 +4.6 14.0
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=9.4 =9.3 28.05       3G 1.910  53.57
1.7  1.7  5.1
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:48 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

+4.5 +4.5 13.5
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=9.1 =9.0 27.15        3 1.780  48.32   101.89

5 192 HEWITT,Samuel     M13 Cro  1.6  1.8  5.1

+4.0 +3.8 11.7
+2.4 +2.5  7.4
=8.0 =8.1 24.15        3 1.780  42.98
1.4  1.8  4.8

+4.3 +4.3 12.9
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.5 =8.9 26.10       3G 1.910  49.85    92.83

6 234 BARRAZA,Paxton    M15 Gsr  1.8  1.8  5.4
+4.5 +4.5 13.5
+2.7 +2.9  8.4
=9.0 =9.2 27.30        3 1.780  48.59
1.5  1.5  4.5

+3.4 +3.4 10.2
+2.9 +2.6  8.2
=7.8 =7.5 22.95       3X 1.900  43.60    92.19

7 205 PERCY,Harrison    M13 Wbk  1.5  1.4  4.3
+4.1 +3.8 11.8
+2.4 +2.5  7.4
=8.0 =7.7 23.55       3G 1.910  44.98
1.3  1.3  3.9

+4.0 +4.0 12.0
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.2 =8.1 24.45       3G 1.910  46.69    91.67

8 190 BOGIGAN,Rocco     M13 Lon  1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.2 +4.0 12.3
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.4 =8.0 24.60        3 1.780  43.78
1.1  1.1  3.3

+4.1 +4.1 12.3
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.0 =8.0 24.00       3G 1.910  45.84    89.62

9 226 MCCLURE,Tighe     M15 Lon  1.8  1.7  5.2
+4.4 +4.4 13.2
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=9.1 =9.0 27.15       TS 1.700  46.15
1.4  1.3  4.1

+4.0 +4.0 12.0
+2.8 +2.5  7.9
=8.2 =7.8 24.00        3 1.780  42.72    88.87

10 156 ACKERMAN,Colin    M11 Lon  1.6  1.2  4.2
+4.8 +4.8 14.4
+3.0 +3.0  9.0
=9.4 =9.0 27.60        D 1.620  44.71
1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.6 +4.6 13.8
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=8.8 =8.7 26.25        Y 1.620  42.52    87.23

11 248 PRESTON,Dashel    M15 Lon  1.4  1.2  3.9

+4.2 +4.0 12.3
+2.8 +2.5  7.9
=8.4 =7.7 24.15        3 1.780  42.98
1.3  1.2  3.8

+3.8 +3.7 11.2
+2.6 +2.5  7.6
=7.7 =7.4 22.65       3X 1.900  43.03    86.01

12 197 FORTIN,Connor     M13 Lon  1.3  1.2  3.8
+3.8 +3.8 11.4
+2.7 +2.6  8.0
=7.8 =7.6 23.10        3 1.780  41.11
1.3  1.2  3.8
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:48 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

+4.3 +4.1 12.6
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.4 =8.1 24.75        3 1.780  44.05    85.16

13 167 SULLIVAN,John     M11 Lon  1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.7 +4.6 14.0
+2.8 +2.9  8.5
=8.8 =8.7 26.25        T 1.600  42.00
1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.6 +4.5 13.6
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=8.8 =8.6 26.10        S 1.600  41.76    83.76

14 225 COTHEY,Xander     M15 Lon  1.5  1.2  4.1
+3.9 +3.8 11.5
+2.5 +2.5  7.5
=7.9 =7.5 23.10        3 1.780  41.11
1.4  1.2  3.9

+4.2 +4.2 12.6
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.4 =8.2 24.90       TT 1.700  42.33    83.44

15 171 PESELMAN,Xander   M11 Lon  1.4  1.5  4.3
+4.2 +3.8 12.0
+2.8 +2.6  8.1
=8.4 =7.9 24.45        3 1.780  43.52
1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.4 +4.0 12.6
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.5 =8.0 24.75        S 1.600  39.60    83.12

16 212 SAVAGE,Brooks     M13 Cva  1.4  1.3  4.1

+3.7 +3.8 11.2
+2.7 +2.6  8.0
=7.8 =7.7 23.25       TS 1.700  39.52
1.4  1.3  4.1

+4.0 +4.0 12.0
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.3 =8.1 24.60       DD 1.740  42.80    82.32

17 202 PIPER,Graham      M13 Cva  1.4  1.4  4.2
+3.9 +3.2 10.6
+2.8 +2.6  8.1
=8.1 =7.2 22.95       DD 1.740  39.93
1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.5 +4.5 13.5
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.7 =8.5 25.80        S 1.600  41.28    81.21

18 146 KENT,Griffin      M09 Lon  1.6  1.5  4.7
+4.3 +4.3 12.9
+2.5 +2.5  7.5
=8.4 =8.3 25.05        G 1.630  40.83
1.2  1.1  3.4

+3.8 +3.7 11.2
+2.6 +2.5  7.6
=7.6 =7.3 22.35        3 1.780  39.78    80.61

19 158 COSTA,Grayson     M11 Lon  1.4  1.2  3.9

+4.3 +4.0 12.5
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.6 =8.0 24.90        S 1.600  39.84
1.3  1.2  3.8

+4.2 +4.2 12.6
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.4 =8.2 24.90        Y 1.620  40.33    80.17

20 170 MCNAMARA,Charles  M11 Lon  1.4  1.4  4.2
+4.8 +4.8 14.4
+2.9 +2.9  8.7
=9.1 =9.1 27.30        G 1.630  44.49
1.1  1.2  3.4
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:48 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

+3.5 +3.6 10.6
+2.7 +2.7  8.1
=7.3 =7.5 22.20        T 1.600  35.52    80.01

21 236 BOGIGIAN,Max      M15 Lon  1.4  1.2  3.9

+4.2 +3.8 12.0
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.4 =7.8 24.30        M 1.620  39.36
1.0  1.0  3.0

+3.8 +3.8 11.4
+2.7 +2.7  8.1
=7.5 =7.5 22.50        3 1.780  40.05    79.41

22 220 BERGERON,Kane     M15 Wbk  1.5  1.6  4.7
+4.0 +4.0 12.0
+2.8 +2.6  8.1
=8.3 =8.2 24.75       3G 1.910  47.27
1.2  1.2  3.6

+3.5 +3.5 10.5
+1.3 +1.3  3.9
=6.0 =6.0 18.00        3 1.780  32.04    79.31

23 165 GODDARD,Weston    M11 Lon  1.4  1.3  4.1
+3.3 +3.6 10.4
+1.5 +1.5  4.5
=6.2 =6.4 18.90        3 1.780  33.64
1.4  1.2  3.9

+4.4 +4.2 12.9
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.7 =8.2 25.35        S 1.600  40.56    74.20

24 162 LUCE,Marcus       M11 Lon  1.3  1.2  3.8

+3.5 +3.3 10.2
+2.0 +2.0  6.0
=6.8 =6.5 19.95        3 1.780  35.51
1.3  1.2  3.8

+3.8 +3.8 11.4
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.0 =7.8 23.70        g 1.630  38.63    74.14

25 163 BERGERON,Kaleb    M11 Wbk  1.6  1.7  4.9
+4.7 +4.5 13.8
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=9.2 =9.0 27.30       TS 1.700  46.41
1.3  1.2  3.8

+2.8 +2.8  8.4
+1.0 +1.0  3.0
=5.1 =5.0 15.15        3 1.780  26.96    73.37

26 200 GODDARD,Joey      M13 Lon  1.2  1.2  3.6
+2.4 +2.2  6.9
+1.0 +1.0  3.0
=4.6 =4.4 13.50       5- 2.020  27.27
1.4  1.5  4.3

+4.3 +4.3 12.9
+2.9 +2.8  8.5
=8.6 =8.6 25.80        3 1.780  45.92    73.19

27 203 TOSSELL,Caleb     M13 Cro  1.1  1.1  3.3

+3.5 +3.5 10.5
+2.0 +1.8  5.7
=6.6 =6.4 19.50        3 1.780  34.71
1.2  1.2  3.6

+3.5 +3.5 10.5
+2.5 +2.5  7.5
=7.2 =7.2 21.60       DD 1.740  37.58    72.29

28 168 BOGOSIAN,Jack     M11 Lon  1.3  1.2  3.8
+4.5 +4.5 13.5
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=8.6 =8.5 25.65        N 1.560  40.01
1.1  1.2  3.4
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:48 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

+2.4 +2.4  7.2
+2.8 +2.8  8.4
=6.3 =6.4 19.05        S 1.600  30.48    70.49

29 224 EHRET,Willem      M15 Wbk  1.3  1.2  3.8

+2.4 +2.4  7.2
+2.6 +2.6  7.8
=6.3 =6.2 18.75        K 1.620  30.37
1.2  1.2  3.6

+3.5 +3.5 10.5
+2.8 +2.6  8.1
=7.5 =7.3 22.20       TT 1.700  37.74    68.11

30 223 SMITH,Wyatt       M15 Wbk  1.4  1.5  4.3
+3.5 +3.5 10.5
+2.7 +2.5  7.8
=7.6 =7.5 22.65        S 1.600  36.24
1.0  1.2  3.3

+2.5 +2.5  7.5
+2.5 +2.5  7.5
=6.0 =6.2 18.30       SS 1.700  31.11    67.35

31 243 MARSHALL,Landon   M17 Wbk                                   dns
dns  dns   dns                   dns      dns

Winfree 2024.02, B Rules, Rand=216 @ 8:48a(24-2-18), A (Elim)
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Finals                    Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:49 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  143 LUCE,Lianna          F09 Lon Loon       80.1
2  144 IRWIN,Harper         F09 Wbk Whalebac   67.1

1  106 SANDLER FREY,Kate    F11 Lon Loon       82.0
2  148 ANGELONE,Veda        F11 Lon Loon       81.6
3  149 HEWITT,Lillian       F11 Cro Crotched   80.2

1  176 PEDRO,Olivia         F13 Lon Loon       95.3
2  178 KELLEY,Amelia        F13 Lon Loon       87.8

3  105 PRESTON,Hazel        F13 Lon Loon       86.9
4  175 CARROLL,Ayla         F13 Cro Crotched   84.0
5  179 COTHEY,Elsie         F13 Lon Loon       79.8
6  187 SMITH,Greta          F13 Wbk Whalebac   77.3
7  181 FORTUNATO,Ava        F13 Lon Loon       73.0
8  184 WIERNUSZ,Harper      F13 Lon Loon        dns

1  218 DARISH,Allison       F15 Lon Loon       85.5
2  217 CARRIERE,Dani        F15 Wbk Whalebac   80.7
3   80 PESELMAN,Mia         F15 Lon Loon       79.4
4  216 FAYAD,Mia            F15 Lon Loon       79.0
5  215 IRWIN,Adelyn         F15 Wbk Whalebac   77.5

6  219 VAN METER,Saskia     F15 Lon Loon       75.4

1  146 KENT,Griffin         M09 Lon Loon       80.6

1  156 ACKERMAN,Colin       M11 Lon Loon       87.2
2  167 SULLIVAN,John        M11 Lon Loon       83.8
3  171 PESELMAN,Xander      M11 Lon Loon       83.1
4  158 COSTA,Grayson        M11 Lon Loon       80.2
5  170 MCNAMARA,Charles     M11 Lon Loon       80.0
6  165 GODDARD,Weston       M11 Lon Loon       74.2
7  162 LUCE,Marcus          M11 Lon Loon       74.1
8  163 BERGERON,Kaleb       M11 Wbk Whalebac   73.4

9  168 BOGOSIAN,Jack        M11 Lon Loon       70.5

1  104 LEFEBVRE,Max         M13 Wbk Whalebac  101.9
2  192 HEWITT,Samuel        M13 Cro Crotched   92.8
3  205 PERCY,Harrison       M13 Wbk Whalebac   91.7
4  190 BOGIGAN,Rocco        M13 Lon Loon       89.6
5  197 FORTIN,Connor        M13 Lon Loon       85.2
6  212 SAVAGE,Brooks        M13 Cva Carrabas   82.3
7  202 PIPER,Graham         M13 Cva Carrabas   81.2
8  200 GODDARD,Joey         M13 Lon Loon       73.2
9  203 TOSSELL,Caleb        M13 Cro Crotched   72.3

1  229 IRWIN,Austin         M15 Wbk Whalebac  117.0
2  228 COTE,Asher           M15 Lon Loon      113.0
3  234 BARRAZA,Paxton       M15 Gsr Gould/Su   92.2
4  226 MCCLURE,Tighe        M15 Lon Loon       88.9
5  248 PRESTON,Dashel       M15 Lon Loon       86.0
6  225 COTHEY,Xander        M15 Lon Loon       83.4
7  236 BOGIGIAN,Max         M15 Lon Loon       79.4
8  220 BERGERON,Kane        M15 Wbk Whalebac   79.3
9  224 EHRET,Willem         M15 Wbk Whalebac   68.1

10  223 SMITH,Wyatt          M15 Wbk Whalebac   67.3
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Aerials                  Finals                    Date: Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:49 pm
Whaleback, NH            USSA-FS2024-22 B Wha                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  241 GROSSHANDLER,Braden  M17 Lon Loon      103.3
2  243 MARSHALL,Landon      M17 Wbk Whalebac    dns

Winfree 2024.02, B Rules, Rand=216 @ 8:48a(24-2-18), A (Elim)
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